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Torneo CIS A1.4 0502073E

Luogo ITALIA  [ - ]
Periodo 05-03-2005 - 05-06-2005

Turni

Tipo Campionato Nazionale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 100' /40 ms + 40 ' + 30" 
Arbitri DAPIRAN FRANCESCA - 

Partecipanti 48

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

47 M Altini Daniele           ITA PUG BT 2280 0 0 1964 M 800694 112268

3 CM Ambrosio Giuseppe        ITA CAM NA 2059 0 0 1965 M 806439 101871

17 CM Ariete Gerardo           ITA PUG TA 2101 0 0 1955 M 805246 105808

5 1N Battafarano Giovanni     ITA PUG TA 1802 0 0 1943 M 102132

38 2N Buzzanca Francesco       ITA SIC ME 1598 0 0 1960 M 108153

28 M Campanile Antonio        ITA PUG BA 2106 0 0 1958 M 801909 106231

29 M Campanile Roberto        ITA PUG BA 2204 0 0 1970 M 807141 106232

32 CM Capitelli Paolo          ITA LAZ RM 2161 0 0 1969 M 809330 107169

34 CM Cappadona Salvatore      ITA SIC ME 2108 0 0 1960 M 812846 108147

35 M Castelfranchi Carlo      ITA LAZ RM 2073 0 0 1960 M 803219 108148

13 CM Ceglio Fulvio            ITA CAM NA 2040 0 0 1964 M 807931 102783

11 CM Cimino Guido             ITA CAM NA 2000 0 0 1941 M 102781

10 FM Cocozza Mario            ITA CAM NA 2346 0 0 1957 M 800236 102776

30 CM Cucinella Vincenzo       ITA PUG BA 2113 0 0 1957 M 808539 107161

7 M De Blasio Massimo        ITA LAZ RM 2249 0 0 1960 M 801070 102161

19 CM Delfino Luigi            ITA PUG TA 2078 0 0 1982 M 809993 105816

4 CM Femiano Andrea           ITA CAM NA 2157 0 0 1966 M 807427 101872

25 FM Ferretti Folco           ITA LAZ RM 2280 0 0 1970 M 802328 106220

40 M Gagliardi Pietro         ITA LAZ LT 2182 0 0 1956 M 800821 108473

43 CM Garofalo Pietro          ITA PUG BA 2095 0 0 1960 M 804550 109382

23 FM Gervasi Giancarlo        ITA LAZ RM 2315 0 0 1959 M 800210 106218

8 FM Iannaccone Ernesto       ITA LAZ RM 2375 0 0 1959 M 800163 102774

18 M Indelicati Giuseppe      ITA PUG TA 2186 0 0 1958 M 809144 105813

20 CM Lanzillotta Angelo       ITA PUG TA 2024 0 0 1967 M 105818

21 FM Lucaroni Massimiliano    ITA LAZ LT 2318 0 0 1969 M 802484 106216

24 M Malloni Marcello         ITA LAZ RM 2265 0 0 1970 M 802956 106219

2 IM Marinelli Tullio         ITA LAZ RM 2395 0 0 1967 M 800201

44 CM Marta Daniele            ITA LAZ RM 2045 0 0 1975 M 808628 109850

12 CM Mautone Valerio          ITA LOM CO 2018 0 0 1976 M 102782

36 2N Merlo Tindaro            ITA SIC ME 1697 0 0 1955 M 108150

1 Milovic Jovan                   MNE 2242 0 0 1985 M 930903

14 1N Mollo Ernesto            ITA CAM NA 1847 0 0 1960 M 102784

37 CM Napoli Costa Aurelio     ITA SIC ME 2094 0 0 1953 M 813974 108152

39 FM Paglietti Nicola         ITA LAZ RM 2307 0 0 1965 M 800147 108154

33 CM Parpinel Marco           ITA LAZ LT 2020 0 0 1986 M 818410 107277

27 1N Pasqualucci Colombo      ITA LAZ LT 1916 0 0 1968 M 812790 106222

45 1N Pazderski BartlomiejPOL CAM NA 1995 0 0 1978 M 816540 110196

48 2N Pipito' Gioacchino       ITA SIC ME 1598 0 0 1962 M 117213

41 M Pizzuto Samuele Tullio   ITA PUG BA 2186 0 0 1960 M 807290 109378

42 CM Rizzo Giovanbattista     ITA PUG BA 2089 0 0 1963 M 807133 109380

46 CM Roberti Bruno            ITA LAZ RM 2097 0 0 1958 M 809888 110386

15 CM Rosato Luciano           ITA LAZ LT 2225 0 0 1967 M 809039 103752

6 M Satta Vladimiro          ITA LAZ RM 2223 0 0 1960 M 803006 102134

16 1N Tarantino Silvio         ITA PUG TA 1945 0 0 1962 M 105801

22 FM Tassi Oliviero ITA LAZ LT 2305 0 0 1961 M 800384 106217

31 CM Tommaselli Giacomo       ITA PUG BA 2015 0 0 1959 M 809969 107167

9 FM Vallifuoco Giacomo       ITA CAM NA 2366 0 0 1957 M 800228 102775

26 CM Vigile Matteo            ITA LAZ RM 2090 0 0 1977 M 811556 106221
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

5 1N Battafarano Giovanni     ITA 1802 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1943 M 102132

38 2N Buzzanca Francesco       ITA 1598 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1960 M 108153

11 CM Cimino Guido             ITA 2000 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1941 M 102781

20 CM Lanzillotta Angelo       ITA 2024 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1967 M 105818

12 CM Mautone Valerio          ITA 2018 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1976 M 102782

36 2N Merlo Tindaro            ITA 1697 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1955 M 108150

14 1N Mollo Ernesto            ITA 1847 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1960 M 102784

48 2N Pipito' Gioacchino       ITA 1598 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1962 M 117213

16 1N Tarantino Silvio         ITA 1945 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1962 M 105801
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